KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 2nd Session GROUP A
Fastest Lap
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Num

131
212
5
69
1
999

w

67
71
15
43
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Name

G-Motorsport
P. Brajnik
R-ace GP 5
E. Stentella
R-ace GP 1
M. Falci
R-ace GP 2
R-ace GP
R-ace GP 4
A. Zucco
us 1

us 2

G. Pedetti
L. Casarin
R. Rizzo

w

Car

Dallara
Dallara F320
Tatuus T-318
Dallara
Tatuus T-318
Dallara
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318
Formula Renault 2.0
Tatuus T421
Tatuus T421
Dallara

Tatuus F4 T-014
Tatuus F4 T-014

C1 Team

r. G MOTORSPORT
r. NV RACING

rre R-ACE GP

F. ONE RACING

rre R-ACE GP

r. NANNINI RACING
rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

rre R-ACE GP

r. VIOLA FORMULA
r. US RACING

r. US RACING

r. NANNINI RACING
F.4 DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
F.4 DEXTERS MOTORSPORT
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449
483
576
730
962
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920
554
750
132
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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471
.671
.872
.883
917
.010
.164
.396
.836
.918
.354
.988
.184
.566
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Gap

471
.200
.201
.011
.034
.093
.154
.232
.440
.082
.436
.634
.196
.382

Avg Spd 2nd Time
187,757 1:40.968
186,882 1:41.299
181,145 1:44.530
180,796 1:44.469
180,777 1:44.531
180,718 1:44.906
180,558 1:44.727
180,292 1:45.106
179,894 1:45.258
174,185 1:48.456
174,053 1:48.513
173,357 1:49.023
172,353 1:50.541
164,549 1:54.817
161,203 1:58.166



